City of San Leandro 635 East 140 Siree

San Leandro, California

Meeting Agenda

Facilities & Transportation Committee

Mayor Pauline Russo Cutter
Councilmember Corina N. Lopez
Councilmember Ursula Reed

Tuesday, September 8, 2015 4:00 PM Sister Cities Gallery

1.

1.A.

1.B.

2.A

2.B.

2.C.

2.D.

2.E.

CALL TO ORDER (4:00 PM)

Attendance (4.01 PM)

Announcements (4:03 PM)

DISCUSSION ITEMS

Discussion Regarding Energy & Water Efficiency Projects Update (PWS) (4.05 PM)
Discussion Regarding Exploratorium Interactive Exhibit at Joaquin Plaza (CD) (4:35 PM)
Discussion Regarding City Video Camera (CAO) (5:05 PM)

Project Updates (5:70 PM)

Discussion Regarding Future Agenda ltems (5:15 PM)

PUBLIC COMMENTS (5:17 PM)

COMMITTEE MEMBER COMMENTS (5:23 PM)

ADJOURN (5:30 PM)



